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Luxury Tax - Pear & Melon Sours

£13.75

&
Inspired by the infamous MONOPOLY Luxury Tax square — a N\
staple of the game’s history and a bane for players over the Q]
years. << 4‘\»
Pear Vodka, Midori, Pear Syrup, Citric Acid, Sugar Syrup, 4\\»
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Trafalgar Square - Lychee & Rose Pearl Iced Martini <%\;]

£13.75 (&

Inspired by Henry Croft, London’s original Pearly King and road
sweeper, whose memorial stands in the Crypt of St Martin-in-
the-Fields at Trafalgar Square.

Ketel One Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Rose Water, Lychee Syrup,
Lemon.

Fleet Street - Black Ink Dark Cherry Martini
£13.75

A homage to Fleet Street, long regarded as the heart of British
printing and publishing since the 16th century.

Tanqueray Gin, Cherry Brandy, Chambord, Citric Acid,
Sugar Syrup.

Waterworks - Sharing Peach & Gin Bathwater
£95.95 su
Inspired by the original York Water Tower, a 70ft pressurised

pump built on the Thames in 1675, which later influenced Renzo
Piano’s design for The Shard.

Tanqueray Gin, Peach Schnapps, Blue Curacao, Citric Acid,
Sugar Syrup (serves two).



The Strand - Raspberry, Cucumber, & Elderflower
lced Tea
£13.75

Inspired by the first Twinings Tea Shop, which opened on the
Strand in 1719.

Tanqueray Gin, Twinings Green Tea, London Essence Raspberry &
Rose, St Germain, Elderflower, Cucumber, Lemon.

London’s Kings Cross Station - Salted Carmel White
Russian Shake
£13.75 misusso

Inspired by Swiss entrepreneur Carlo Gatti, who made ice
cream accessible to the Victorian public. One of his original ice
storage wells still exists near Kings Cross Station.

Ketel One Vodka, Kahlia, Cream, Salted Caramel Syrup.

(alcohol free version available on request)

Tottenham Court Road - Honey Picante
£13.75

A celebration of our flagship MONQOPOLY Lifesized
on Tottenham Court Road — a team favourite from day one,
and a modern twist on a well-known classic.

Tequila Blanco, Ancho Reyes Green & Red Chilli Liquor,
Jalapefio Honey, Pineapple, Spiced Black Lava Salt, Lime.

Electric Company - Gin & Lemon Spritz
£13.75 su

Inspired by London’s Battersea Power Station, the Grade |l
listed landmark that remains the largest brick building in Europe.

Tanqueray Gin, Limoncello, Ruggeri Processo, London Essence Peach
& Jasmine, Shimmer.
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Aperol Spritz House Old Fashioned Espresso Martini

£10.50 su £12.75 su £12.75

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda. Bulliet Rye, Angostura Bitters, Sugar Syrup. Ketel One, Kahlta, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Espresso.
Upgrade to Woodford Reserve (£2 Suppl t)

Margarita N House Gin Martini

£19.75 su Espresso Martini 0,0 £12.75 su

El Jimador Blanco, Triple Sec, Agave, Lime. £8.50 Alcohol-free Tanqueray Gin, Martini Dry, Lemon Twist.

Upgrade to Herradura Reposado (€3 Supplement) or Lyres Coffee 0,0, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Espresso. (Vodka version available)

Herradura Anejo (£5 Supplement)
House Negroni House Manhattan

House Watermelon Paloma £192.75 su £19.75

£12.75 Tanqueray Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari. Bu||e.it B::rbon Martini Rosso, Angostura

El Jimador, London Essence Grapefruit Soda, Bitters ! !

Watermelon Syrup, Lime.

GROUP COCKTAIL
The Mayfair - Giant Sparkling Royal Red Sangria
£125 Su

The crown (or Top Hat!) of our cocktail menu, named after iconic
Mayfair — the top property on the London MONOPOLY board. A

true showstopper, perfect for sharing with friends and fami|y.

Ruggeri Prosecco, Red Wine, Brandy, Sugar Syrup, Cranberry, Orange,
Seasonal Berries & Lime.

ALCOHOL FREE SIGNATURE COCKTAIL
Marlborough Street - SOHO Forest Jamtini
£9 su Alcohol free
Inspired by the district of SOHO, the home of Marlborough Street.

The district was once a forest used for hunting. The term ‘'SOHO’
comes from the hunters cry to call off the dogs from the hunt.

Seedlip Spice 94, Blackberry Conserve, Pineapple, Coconut, Lime.



SPARKLING

NV Brut Tradition, Gobillard su

Champagne, France.

NV Laurent Perrier Brut La Cuvée su

Champagne, France.

NV Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rose su
champagne, France.

NV Laurent Perrier Grand Siecle su

Champagne, France.

Ruggeri Prosecco Argeo Brut su
Veneto, ltaly.

Ries|ing Alcohol-free su
NV Eins Zwei Zero, Rheinhessen, Germany.
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GLASS  BOTTLE GLASS BOTTLE
125ml 175ml
£12.50 £65 Cates de Provence Rosé (Grenache) sum  £8.50 £34.50

Comte de Provence, Provence, France

Delicate, Wild Strawberries, Light Lavender.

£85

£120

£350

£8 £35
£6 £28

'\
125ML WINE MEASURES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST <7 N\ L&
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Sauvignon Blanc su
Lanya, Central Valley, Chile

Crisp, Lemon Zest, Lemongrass.

Pinot Grigio su
Sartori, Verona, ltaly

Light, Melon, Green Apple Skin.

Chardonnay SU
Tooma River, Riverland Region, South Australia

Brilliant, Peach, Vanilla.

Riesling Queen of Whites su
Weingur Tesch, Nahe, Germany

Refined, Lime Zest, Powerful Character.

Sauvignon Blanc su
Frost Pocket, Mar|borough, New Zealand

Lush, Gooseberry, Elderflower.

Gavi di Gavi su

Nicola Bergaglio, La Minaia, ltaly
Lime Zest, Nectarine, Fresh Cut Grass.
Chardonnay California su

RED

GLASS BOTTLE
175ml
£8 £29.75 Malbec su
Project Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina
Smooth, Blackberry Jam, Vanilla.
£7 £97 Merlot su
Lanya, Central Valley, Chile
Soft, Raspberry, Strawberry.
£8.50 £31.50 Rioja Crianza (Tempranillo) su
Puente De Salceda, Rioja, Spain
Firm, Blackcurrant, Toasted Oak.
£8.75 £35 Pinot Noir su

Avre You Game, Victoria, Australia
Elegant, Ripe Red Cherry, Lightly Earthy.

£45 Cabernet Sauvignon su
Bonterra Organic Vineyards, California, USA

Bold, Dark Currants, Toasted Vanilla.

£47 Vintage Pommard Les Perriéres. su
Jean'MicheI Gaunoux, Burgundy, France

Wild Blackberry, Cherry, Forest Floor.
£65

GLASS BOTTLE
175ml

£8 £29.75

£7 £97
£8.75 £35
£40

£50

£90

Directors Cut Chardonnay, Francis Coppola, USA

Bold, Lemon Sugar, Grilled Almond. 125ML WINE MEASURES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
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BEERS

On Tap, Pint
Camden Hells Lager oL
Camden Pale Ale L

Guinness (Micro Draught) 6L
Stella Unfiltered oL

Bottled Beers

Corona 330ml GL

Lucky Saint 0.5% 330ml 6L
Stella Artois 0,0% 330ml GL
Stella Gluten Free 330ml
Stella Artois 330ml GL
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£6.75
£6.75
£6.40
£6.95

£5.10

£5
£4.60
£5.25
£5.50

CIDER

On Tap, Pint
Kopparberg Crisp Apple su

Bottled Cider

Kopparberg Mixed Fruits 500ml su
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 500ml su
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 0.0% 500ml su

£6.10

£6.80
£6.90
£5.00



®

T T
oo/
’@é\‘

SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS FRUIT JUICES
London Essence Indian Tonic On Tap £3 Britvic Tomato Juice 200ml £3
London Essence White Peach & Jasmine On Tap £3 Britvic Orange Juice 200ml £3
London Essence Orange and Elderflower Tonic On Tap £3 Britvic Pineapple Juice 200ml £3
London Essence Raspberry & Rose Soda On Tap £3 Britvic Cranberry Juice 200ml £3
London Essence Pink Peppercorn & Pomelo Tonic OnTap  £3
London Essence Ginger Beer or Ale 200ml £3
London Essence Soda Pink Grapefruit 200ml £3 MINERAL WATER
Raspberry Lemonade su £3.40 0 0
Redbull Sugar Free 250ml £3.50
Pepsi bt 330ml £3.30 330ml  750ml
Pepsi Max bt 330ml £3.30
Tup Free bt 330m £3.30 Siill £2.50 £4.00
Pepsi On Tap £3 Sparkling £250 £4.00
Diet Pepsi On Tap £3
R Whites Lemonade On Tap su £3
Britvic Sparkling Apple 330ml £3.40
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Tanqueray London Dry
Tanqueray Sevilla Orange
Tanqueray 10

Hendricks

Roku

Gin Mare

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger
Whitley Neill Raspberry
Sipsmith Strawberry Smash
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SPIRITS

50ml

£8.50
£9
£10.50
£10

£9
£10.50
£12
£12

£9

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Captain Morgans Spice Gold
Captain Morgans Dark Rum
Appleton 8 Year

Ron Zacapa 23

Kraken Spiced Rum

Aluna Coconut Rum
Goslings Black Rum

El Dorado 15y

Plantation XO

Ron Zacapa XO

Diplomatico Reserva

25ML MEASURES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
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VODKA

Ketel One

Ketel One Citrus
Giroc

Chase Marmalade
Chase Rhubarb
Grey Goose

Belvedere
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BRANDY
E3 £
50ml 50ml
£8.50 Courvoisier VS £8.50
£8.50 Courvoisier VSOP £11
£10 Courvoisier XO £95
£10.50
£1059 VERMOUTH
£10 L3 =
Martini Rosso su £7
Martini Bianco su £7
Martini Dry su £7
ALCOHOL FREE SPIRITS
Tanqueray 0,0 £7
Lyres Coffee Spirit £6.50
Seedlip Spice 94 £6.50
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SPIRITS

TEQUILA & MEZCAL
o o

El Jimador Blanco
Herradura Blanco
Herradura Resposado
Casamigos Reposado
Patron Silver

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio 1942
Herradura Anejo
QuiQuiRiQui Mezcal

50ml

£9
£12.30
£14.50
£17
£11
£12
£30
£15
£12.50

WHISKY

Irish
Roe and Coe

Japanese

Toki 12 Year

American

Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Rye

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Jack Daniel’s Bonded
Gentleman Jack
Whistlepig 10y
Woodford Reserve

Bulleit 10y Bourbon

Eljah Craig Small Batch

Scotch

Auchentoshan American Oak
Copper Dog

Lagavulin 16 Year

Talisker 10 year

Johnnie Walker Black Label

£10.50

£9.50
£10.50
£12
£14.40
£12.40
£20
£12
£14
£14

£9.50
£9
£15
£12
£8
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COFFEE
Americano / Decaf £2.90
Macchiato mi / Cortado mi / Espresso £2.90
Cappuccino mi / Flat White mi / Latte mi £3.10
ENGLISH TEAS
Twinings English Breakfast £2.70
Twinings Green £2.70
Twinings Earl Grey £2.70
Twinings Chamomile £2.70
Twinings Lemon & Ginger £2.70
Twinings Strawberry & Raspberry £2.70
Twinings Peppermint £2.70
HOT CHOCOLATE
Zuma Hot Chocolate m £3.50

GL - Gluten EG - Egg

SU — Sulphur Dioxide MI — Milk

FI — Fish MU - Mustard
CR - Crustacean SE — Sesame
MO - Molluscs NU — Nuts

CE - Celery PE — Peanuts
LU — Lupin SO - Soya

If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please
let us know so that we can take it into consideration.

A:s allergens are present in our kitchen and bar areas
and some of our ingredients have ‘may contain’
warnings, we cannot guarantee menu items will be
completely free from a particular allergen. Please speak
to a manager if you require any further information.

A 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.
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