



DRINKS MENU













## SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

# Luxury Tax - Pear & Melon Sours £13.75

Inspired by the infamous MONOPOLY Luxury Tax square — a staple of the game's history and a bane for players over the years.

Pear Vodka, Midori, Pear Syrup, Citric Acid, Sugar Syrup, Mrs Betters Foamed.

# Trafalgar Square - Lychee & Rose Pearl Iced Martini £13.75

Inspired by Henry Croft, London's original Pearly King and road sweeper, whose memorial stands in the Crypt of St Martin-in-the-Fields at Trafalgar Square.

Ketel One Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Rose Water, Lychee Syrup, Lemon.



A homage to Fleet Street, long regarded as the heart of British printing and publishing since the 16th century.

Tanqueray Gin, Cherry Brandy, Chambord, Citric Acid, Sugar Syrup.



Inspired by the original York Water Tower, a 70ft pressurised pump built on the Thames in 1675, which later influenced Renzo Piano's design for The Shard.

Tanqueray Gin, Peach Schnapps, Blue Curaçao, Citric Acid, Sugar Syrup (serves two).









## **SIGNATURE COCKTAILS**



The Strand - Raspberry, Cucumber, & Elderflower Iced Tea
£13.75

Inspired by the first Twinings Tea Shop, which opened on the Strand in 1719.

Tanqueray Gin, Twinings Green Tea, London Essence Raspberry & Rose, St Germain, Elderflower, Cucumber, Lemon.

London's Kings Cross Station - Salted Carmel White Russian Shake
£13.75 MI/SU/SO

Inspired by Swiss entrepreneur Carlo Gatti, who made ice cream accessible to the Victorian public. One of his original ice storage wells still exists near Kings Cross Station.

Ketel One Vodka, Kahlúa, Cream, Salted Caramel Syrup. (alcohol free version available on request)



A celebration of our flagship MONOPOLY Lifesized on Tottenham Court Road — a team favourite from day one, and a modern twist on a well-known classic.

Tequila Blanco, Ancho Reyes Green & Red Chilli Liquor, Jalapeño Honey, Pineapple, Spiced Black Lava Salt, Lime.

# Electric Company - Gin & Lemon Spritz £13.75 su

Inspired by London's Battersea Power Station, the Grade II listed landmark that remains the largest brick building in Europe.

Tanqueray Gin, Limoncello, Ruggeri Processo, London Essence Peach & Jasmine, Shimmer.











## **CLASSIC COCKTAILS**

#### **Aperol Spritz**

£10.50 su

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda.

#### Margarita

£12.75 SU

El Jimador Blanco, Triple Sec, Agave, Lime.
Upgrade to Herradura Reposado (£3 Supplement) or
Herradura Aneio (£5 Supplement)

#### House Watermelon Paloma

£12.75

El Jimador, London Essence Grapefruit Soda, Watermelon Syrup, Lime.

#### House Old Fashioned

£12.75 su

Bulliet Rye, Angostura Bitters, Sugar Syrup. Upgrade to Woodford Reserve (£2 Supplement)

#### Espresso Martini 0,0

£8.50 Alcohol-free Lyres Coffee 0.0, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Espresso.

#### House Negroni

£12.75 su

Tanqueray Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari.

#### Espresso Martini

£12.75

Ketel One, Kahlúa, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Espresso.

#### House Gin Martini

£12.75 su

Tanqueray Gin, Martini Dry, Lemon Twist. (Vodka version available)

#### House Manhattan

**£12.75** su

Bulleit Bourbon, Martini Rosso, Angostura Bitters.

#### **GROUP COCKTAIL**

The Mayfair - Giant Sparkling Royal Red Sangria £125 SU

The crown (or Top Hat!) of our cocktail menu, named after iconic Mayfair – the top property on the London MONOPOLY board. A true showstopper, perfect for sharing with friends and family.

Ruggeri Prosecco, Red Wine, Brandy, Sugar Syrup, Cranberry, Orange, Seasonal Berries & Lime.

#### ALCOHOL FREE SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

Marlborough Street - SOHO Forest Jamtini

£9 SU Alcohol free

Inspired by the district of SOHO, the home of Marlborough Street. The district was once a forest used for hunting. The term 'SOHO' comes from the hunters cry to call off the dogs from the hunt.

Seedlip Spice 94, Blackberry Conserve, Pineapple, Coconut, Lime.







# WINE



#### **SPARKLING**

**GLASS** BOTTLE 125ml

ROSÉ

**BOTTLE** 

NV Brut Tradition, Gobillard SU

Champagne, France.

£65 £12.50

**GLASS** 

£34.50

NV Laurent Perrier Brut La Cuvée SU

NV Laurent Perrier Cuvée Rose SU

Champagne, France.

£85

£120

Champagne, France.

NV Laurent Perrier Grand Siecle SU £350

Champagne, France.

Ruggeri Prosecco Argeo Brut SU £8 £35

Veneto, Italy.

£6 £28 Riesling Alcohol-free SU

NV Eins Zwei Zero, Rheinhessen, Germany.

175ml Côtes de Provence Rosé (Grenache) SU/FI £8.50

Comte de Provence, Provence, France Delicate, Wild Strawberries, Light Lavender.













Bold, Lemon Sugar, Grilled Almond.

## WINE

RED

<u>.                                      </u>			<u> </u>	<b></b> ⊠	
	GLASS	BOTTLE		GLASS	BOTTLE
	175ml			175ml	
Sauvignon Blanc SU	£8	£29.75	Malbec su	£8	£29.75
Lanya, Central Valley, Chile			Project Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina		
Crisp, Lemon Zest, Lemongrass.			Smooth, Blackberry Jam, Vanilla.		
Pinot Grigio SU	£7	£27	Merlot su	£7	£27
Sartori, Verona, Italy			Lanya, Central Valley, Chile		
Light, Melon, Green Apple Skin.			Soft, Raspberry, Strawberry.		
Chardonnay SU	£8.50	£31.50	Rioja Crianza (Tempranillo) su	£8.75	£35
Tooma River, Riverland Region, South Australia			Puente De Salceda, Rioja, Spain		
Brilliant, Peach, Vanilla.			Firm, Blackcurrant, Toasted Oak.		
Riesling Queen of Whites SU	£8.75	£35	Pinot Noir SU		£40
Weingur Tesch, Nahe, Germany			Are You Game, Victoria, Australia		
Refined, Lime Zest, Powerful Character.			Elegant, Ripe Red Cherry, Lightly Earthy.		
Sauvignon Blanc SU		£45	Cabernet Sauvignon SU		£50
Frost Pocket, Marlborough, New Zealand			Bonterra Organic Vineyards, California, USA		
Lush, Gooseberry, Elderflower.			Bold, Dark Currants, Toasted Vanilla.		
Gavi di Gavi su		£47	Vintage Pommard Les Perrières. SU		£90
Nicola Bergaglio, La Minaia, Italy			Jean-Michel Gaunoux, Burgundy, France		
Lime Zest, Nectarine, Fresh Cut Grass.			Wild Blackberry, Cherry, Forest Floor.		
Chardonnay California SU		£65			<b>A</b> (1)
Directors Cut Chardonnay, Francis Coppola, USA					MA MA

125ML WINE MEASURES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST











# **DRAFT & BOTTLES**



## **BEERS**

## **CIDER**

П	
╚	<u>.</u>

On Tap, Pint		On Tap, Pint	
Camden Hells Lager GL	£6.75	Kopparberg Crisp Apple SU	£6.10
Camden Pale Ale GL	£6.75		
Guinness (Micro Draught) GL	£6.40	Bottled Cider	
Stella Unfiltered GL	£6.95	Kopparberg Mixed Fruits 500ml SU	£6.80
		Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 500ml SU	£6.90
Bottled Beers		Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 0.0% 500ml SU	£5.00

Corona 330ml GL £5.10 £5 Lucky Saint 0.5% 330ml GL Stella Artois 0,0% 330ml GL £4.60 £5.25 Stella Gluten Free 330ml Stella Artois 330ml GL £5.50











# SOFT DRINKS

## **SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS**

## **FRUIT JUICES**

<b>Ø</b>	-⊠	•

London Essence Indian Tonic On Tap	£з	Britvic Tomato Juice 200ml	£з
London Essence White Peach & Jasmine On Tap	£з	Britvic Orange Juice 200ml	£3
London Essence Orange and Elderflower Tonic On Tap	£з	Britvic Pineapple Juice 200ml	£3
London Essence Raspberry & Rose Soda On Tap	£з	Britvic Cranberry Juice 200ml	£з
London Essence Pink Peppercorn & Pomelo Tonic On Taj	. £3		
London Essence Ginger Beer or Ale 200ml	£з		
London Essence Soda Pink Grapefruit 200ml	£3	MINERAL WATER	
Raspberry Lemonade su	£3.40	<u> </u>	
Redbull Sugar Free 250ml	£3.50		
Pepsi bt 330ml	£3.30	330ml	750ml
Pepsi Max bt 330ml	£3.30		
7up Free bt 330ml	£3.30	Still £2.50	£4.00
Pepsi On Tap	£з	Sparkling £2.50	£4.00
Diet Pepsi On Tap	£з		
R Whites Lemonade On Tap SU	£з		
Britvic Sparkling Apple 330ml	£3.40		











# SPIRITS



	GIN	
<u></u>		<u></u>

## RUM

<u> </u>	2

	50ml		50ml
Tanqueray London Dry	£8.50	Bacardi Carta Blanca	£8.50
Tanqueray Sevilla Orange	£9	Captain Morgans Spice Gold	£8.50
Tanqueray 10	£10.50	Captain Morgans Dark Rum	£8.50
Hendricks	£10	Appleton 8 Year	£12
Roku	£9	Ron Zacapa 23	£15
Gin Mare	£10.50	Kraken Spiced Rum	£8.50
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	£12	Aluna Coconut Rum	£8.50
Whitley Neill Raspberry	£12	Goslings Black Rum	£9.50
Sipsmith Strawberry Smash	£9	El Dorado 15y	£14
		Plantation XO	£15
		Ron Zacapa XO	£25
		Diplomatico Reserva	£12













# **SPIRITS**

50ml

£10.50

£12 £10

## VODKA

## **BRANDY**

50ml

Ketel One	
Ketel One Citrus	
Ciroc	
Chase Marmalade	
Chase Rhubarb	
Grey Goose	
Belvedere	

£8.50	Courvoisier VS	£8.50
£8.50	Courvoisier VSOP	£11
£10	Courvoisier XO	£25
£10.50		

## **VERMOUTH**

Martini Rosso su	£
Martini Bianco su	£
Martini Dry su	£

## **ALCOHOL FREE SPIRITS**

<u> </u>	——————————————————————————————————————
Tanqueray 0,0	£7
Lyres Coffee Spirit	£6.50
Seedlip Spice 94	£6.50







# SPIRITS

## WHISKY

# 10

£8

•	ت

**TEQUILA & MEZCAL** 

El Jimador Blanco	
Herradura Blanco	
Herradura Resposado	
Casamigos Reposado	
Patron Silver	
Don Julio Blanco	
Don Julio 1942	
Herradura Anejo	
QuiQuiRiQui Mezcal	

50ml	Irish	50ml
£9	Roe and Coe	£9
£12.30 £14.50 £17 £11 £12 £30 £15 £12.50	Japanese Toki 12 Year	£10.50
	American Bulleit Bourbon	£9.50
	Bulleit Rye Jack Daniel's Single Barrel	£10.50 £12
	Jack Daniel's Bonded Gentleman Jack	£14.40 £12.40
	Whistlepig 10y	£20
	Woodford Reserve Bulleit 10y Bourbon	£12 £14
	Eljah Craig Small Batch	£14
	Scotch	_
	Auchentoshan American Oak Copper Dog	£9.50 £9
	Lagavulin 16 Year	£15
	Talisker 10 year	£12

Johnnie Walker Black Label







## **ALLERGEN KEY**

### **COFFEE**

Americano / Decaf Macchiato MI / Cortado MI / Espresso Cappuccino MI / Flat White MI / Latte MI	£2.90 £2.90 £3.10	GL – Gluten SU – Sulphur Dioxide FI – Fish CR – Crustacean	EG – Egg MI – Milk MU – Mustard SE – Sesame
ENGLISH TEAS		MO – Molluscs CE – Celery	NU — Nuts PE — Peanuts

#### ENGLISH TEAS

<u> </u>		LU — Lupin	SO – Soya	
Twinings English Breakfast	£2.70			
Twinings Green	£2.70	If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please		
Twinings Earl Grey	£2.70	let us know so that we can take it into consideration		
Twinings Chamomile	£2.70			
Twinings Lemon & Ginger	£2.70	• .	nt in our kitchen and bar areas	
Twinings Strawberry & Raspberry	£2.70	and some of our ingre	dients have 'may contain'	
Twinings Peppermint	£2.70	warnings, we cannot g	uarantee menu items will be	

#### **HOT CHOCOLATE**



Zuma Hot Chocolate MI £3.50 completely free from a particular allergen. Please speak to a manager if you require any further information.

A 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.



